4.06±.02
 [103.0±.5]2.27±.01
[57.6±.2]
.93±.01
[23.5±.2]
2.64±.01
[67.0±.2]
2.02±.01

 [20.0±1.0]
2P QCs
2
(SEE CHART AT RIGHT)
(SEE CHART ABOVE)3
QR BARCODE
(SEE CHART AT RIGHT)
(SEE CHART ABOVE)
INDIVIDUAL
BOX LABEL
PLACEMENT
HC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
   HC PART # AMPS
CUSTOMER
PART # BARCODE
HCBY2P10GA850 10A HCB-2/10/Q 810007684598
HCBY2P15GA850 15A HCB-2/15/Q 810007684604
HCBY2P20GA850 20A HCB-2/20/Q 810007684611
HCBY2P25GA850 25A HCB-2/25/Q 810007684628
HCBY2P30GA850 30A HCB-2/30/Q 810007684635
HCBY2P35GA850 35A HCB-2/35/Q 810007684642
HCBY2P40GA850 40A HCB-2/40/Q 810007684659
HCBY2P45GA850 45A HCB-2/45/Q 810007684666
HCBY2P50GA850 50A HCB-2/50/Q 810007684673
HCBY2P60GA850 60A HCB-2/60/Q 810007684680
521 4
PACKAGING
INDIVIDUAL BOX MASTER BOX
IBOX MOUNTING